

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FOR REJECTION UNDER OS RULE 986 :

- | | |
|---|----------------------|
| 51. WP(L)/19457/2024 | 66. WP(L)/19973/2024 |
| 53. WP(L)/19506/2024 | 67. WP(L)/19979/2024 |
| 58. WP(L)/19717/2024 | 68. WP(L)/19983/2024 |
| 59. WP(L)/19720/2024 | 69. WP(L)/20002/2024 |
| 60. WP(L)/19746/2024 | 70. WP(L)/20006/2024 |
| 61. WP(L)/19851/2024 | 71. WP(L)/20013/2024 |
| 62. WP(L)/19865/2024
with IA(L)/25636/2024 | 72. WP(L)/20115/2024 |
| 63. WP(L)/19877/2024 | 73. WP(L)/20215/2024 |
| 64. WP(L)/19924/2024 | 76. WP(L)/20372/2024 |
| 65. WP(L)/19926/2024 | 81. WP(L)/20517/2024 |

**Before : Anil H. Laddhad
Prothonotary and Senior Master**

Date : 7th January, 2026

None present for the Petitioners / Applicants

PC. : By way of last chance, in the interest of justice, Petitioners / Applicants to remove office objections on the Petitions / Interim Applications and get the same registered and / or numbered by uploading / filing compliance praecipe, within **two weeks** from the date of uploading of order, failing Petitions / Interim Applications to stand rejected for non-compliance of O.S. Rule 986.

Prothonotary and Senior Master